
Marine Creek Collegiate High School Leadership Initiative 
 

FWISD  Marine Creek Collegiate  TCCD 

David Saenz 
David.saenz@fwisd.org 
Chief Innovation Officer 
817-814-2585 

Tom Fraire 
tom.fraire@fwisd.org 
Principal  
Campus Leadership 
PST Workgroup​-​member/support 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgroup​-​member/support 
817-515-7184 

Dr. Judith Gallagher 
judith.gallagher@tccd.edu 
Vice-President of Academic Affairs-TCC 
Northwest 
Curriculum Workgroup 
817-515-7701 
 

Lisa Castillo 
lisa.castillo@fwisd.org 
Executive Director of Choice and 
Enrichment Programming 
817-814-2585 

Topaz Thornton 
topaz.thornton@fwisd.org 
Assistant Principal 
Campus Leadership 
PST Workgroup​-​member/support 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgrou​p-​member/support 
817-515-7336 

Dr. Cheryl Roberts 
Cheryl.roberts@tccd.edu 
Director of Academic Affairs 
Curriculum Workgroup 
817-515-7764 

Amy Draper 
amy.penrosedraper@fwisd.org 
Early College Programs Coordinator 
Campus Leadership 
Curriculum Workgroup 
817-814-2585 

Jessica Tackett 
jessica.conrad@fwisd.org 
Post Secondary Success Specialist 
Campus Leadership 
PST Workgroup​-​Facilitator/notetaker 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgroup​-​Facilitator 
Summer Bridge 
Workgroup​-Facilitator/notetake​r 
817-515-7137 

Angela Fowler 
angela.fowler@tccd.edu 
Academic Advisor-TCC Northwest 
Curriculum Workgroup 
817-515-7788 

  Sherry Reed 
sherry.reed@fwisd.org 
Lead Counselor 
Campus Leadership 
PST Workgroup​-​member/support 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgroup​-​member/support/notetake​r 
Summer Bridge 

 

mailto:David.saenz@fwisd.org
mailto:tom.fraire@fwisd.org
mailto:judith.gallagher@tccd.edu
mailto:lisa.castillo@fwisd.org
mailto:topaz.thornton@fwisd.org
mailto:Cheryl.roberts@tccd.edu
mailto:amy.penrosedraper@fwisd.org
mailto:jessica.conrad@fwisd.org
mailto:angela.fowler@tccd.edu
mailto:sherry.reed@fwisd.org


 
 
 
 

Workgroup​-member/support 
Curriculum Workgroup​-​facilitator 
817-515-7337 

FWISD  Marine Creek Collegiate  TCCD 

  Stevie Campbell 
stevie.campbell@fwisd.org 
Counselor 
Campus Leadership 
PST Workgroup​-member/support 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgroup​-​member/support 
Summer Bridge 
Workgroup​-​member/support 
Curriculum Workgroup​-​notetaker 
817-515-7379 

 

  Kierney Buchanan 
kierney.buchanan@fwisd.org 
College & Career Readiness Coach 
Campus Leadership  
PST Workgroup​-​member/support 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgroup​-​member/support 
817-515-7275 

 

  Sylvia Byrd 
slyvia.byrd@fwisd.org 
AVID Site Coordinator 
Campus Leadership 
PST Workgroup​-​member/suppor​t 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgroup​-​member/support 
Summer Bridge 
Workgroup​-​member/support 
817-515-7473 

 

mailto:stevie.campbell@fwisd.org
mailto:kierney.buchanan@fwisd.org
mailto:slyvia.byrd@fwisd.org


 

  Melanie Grubbs 
melanie.Grubbs@fwisd.org 
Social Studies Teacher 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgroup​-​member/support 
Summer Bridge 
Workgroup​-​member/support/notetaker 
817-515-7044 

 

  Rebecca Altizer 
rebecca.altizer@fwisd.org 
English Teacher 
Marketing/Recruitment 
Workgroup​-​member/support 
817-515-7470 

 

mailto:melanie.Grubbs@fwisd.org
mailto:rebecca.altizer@fwisd.org

